190
PG: to be used indoors in
almost dry atmosphere
50
SIDE HEIGHT
DG: to be used outdoors or
indoors in humid atmosphere
CABLE TRUNKING
CABLE TRUNKING CONNECTOR
•		made of galvanized sheet steel acc.	to	EN	10327
•		For each length 2 connectors and 4 Bolts M6X13
have to be ordered separately
•		hot-dip galvanized	acc.	to	ISO	1461
•		Standard Length: 3 m.
•	Cover bolted on body
•		Further dimensions availavle
upon request
Width B
(mm) Part Nr. Description Thks.
(mm)
50 35AC5-050/N/PG CABLE	TRUNKING	50/50 1,00
75 35AC5-075/N/PG CABLE	TRUNKING	75/50 1,00
100 35AC5-100/S/PG CABLE	TRUNKING	100/50 1,25
150 35AC5-150/S/PG CABLE	TRUNKING	150/50 1,25
Side Height
(mm) Part Nr. Description
50 35NC5.PG CONNECTOR
50 35NC5.DG CONNECTOR
Width B
(mm) Part Nr. Description Thks.
(mm)
50 35AC5-050/N/DG CABLE	TRUNKING	50/50 1,00
75 35AC5-075/N/DG CABLE	TRUNKING	75/50 1,00
100 35AC5-100/S/DG CABLE	TRUNKING	100/50 1,25
150 35AC5-150/S/DG CABLE	TRUNKING	150/50 1,25
191
PG: to be used indoors in
almost dry atmosphere
50
SIDE HEIGHT
DG: to be used outdoors or
indoors in humid atmosphere
HORIZONTAL BEND 90
VERTICAL BEND 90
•		made of galvanized sheet steel acc.	to	EN	10327
•		made of galvanized sheet steel acc.	to	EN	10327
•		hot-dip galvanized	acc.	to	ISO	1461
•		hot-dip galvanized	acc.	to	ISO	1461
Width B (mm) Part Nr. Description
50 35BKC5-050/PG CABLE	TRUNKING	HORIZONTAL	BEND	90
50/50
75 35BKC5-075/PG CABLE	TRUNKING	HORIZONTAL	BEND	90
75/50
100 35BKC5-100/PG CABLE	TRUNKING	HORIZONTAL	BEND	90
100/50
150 35BKC5-150/PG CABLE	TRUNKING	HORIZONTAL	BEND	90
150/50
Width B
(mm) Part Nr. Description
50 35IBC5-050/PG CABLE	TRUNKING	VERTICAL	BEND	90	50/50
75 35IBC5-075/PG CABLE	TRUNKING	VERTICAL	BEND	90	75/50
100 35IBC5-100/PG CABLE	TRUNKING	VERTICAL	BEND	90	100/50
150 35IBC5-150/PG CABLE	TRUNKING	VERTICAL	BEND	90	150/50
Width B
(mm) Part Nr. Description
50 35IBC5-050/DG CABLE	TRUNKING	VERTICAL	BEND	90	50/50
75 35IBC5-075/DG CABLE	TRUNKING	VERTICAL	BEND	90	75/50
100 35IBC5-100/DG CABLE	TRUNKING	VERTICAL	BEND	90	100/50
150 35IBC5-150/DG CABLE	TRUNKING	VERTICAL	BEND	90	150/50
Width B (mm) Part Nr. Description
50 35BKC5-050/DG CABLE	TRUNKING	HORIZONTAL	BEND	90
50/50
75 35BKC5-075/DG CABLE	TRUNKING	HORIZONTAL	BEND	90
75/50
100 35BKC5-100/DG CABLE	TRUNKING	HORIZONTAL	BEND	90
100/50
150 35BKC5-150/DG CABLE	TRUNKING	HORIZONTAL	BEND	90
150/50
192
PG: to be used indoors in
almost dry atmosphere
50
SIDE HEIGHT
DG: to be used outdoors or
indoors in humid atmosphere
HORIZONTAL BEND 45
VERTICAL BEND 45
•		made of galvanized sheet steel acc.	to	EN	10327
•		made of galvanized sheet steel acc.	to	EN	10327
•		hot-dip galvanized	acc.	to	ISO	1461
•		hot-dip galvanized	acc.	to	ISO	1461
Width B (mm) Part Nr. Description
50 35BLC5-050/PG CABLE	TRUNKING	HORIZONTAL	BEND
45	50/50
75 35BLC5-075/PG CABLE	TRUNKING	HORIZONTAL	BEND
45	75/50
100 35BLC5-100/PG CABLE	TRUNKING	HORIZONTAL	BEND
45	100/50
150 35BLC5-150/PG CABLE	TRUNKING	HORIZONTAL	BEND
45	150/50
Width B
(mm) Part Nr. Description
50 35BMC5-050/PG CABLE	TRUNKING	VERTICAL	BEND	45	50/50
75 35BMC5-075/PG CABLE	TRUNKING	VERTICAL	BEND	45	75/50
100 35BMC5-100/PG CABLE	TRUNKING	VERTICAL	BEND	45	100/50
150 35BMC5-150/PG CABLE	TRUNKING	VERTICAL	BEND	45	150/50
Width B
(mm) Part Nr. Description
50 35BMC5-050/DG CABLE	TRUNKING	VERTICAL	BEND	45	50/50
75 35BMC5-075/DG CABLE	TRUNKING	VERTICAL	BEND	45	75/50
100 35BMC5-100/DG CABLE	TRUNKING	VERTICAL	BEND	45	100/50
150 35BMC5-150/DG CABLE	TRUNKING	VERTICAL	BEND	45	150/50
Width B (mm) Part Nr. Description
50 35BLC5-050/DG CABLE	TRUNKING	HORIZONTAL	BEND
45	50/50
75 35BLC5-075/DG CABLE	TRUNKING	HORIZONTAL	BEND
45	75/50
100 35BLC5-100/DG CABLE	TRUNKING	HORIZONTAL	BEND
45	100/50
150 35BLC5-150/DG CABLE	TRUNKING	HORIZONTAL	BEND
45	150/50
193
PG: to be used indoors in
almost dry atmosphere
50
SIDE HEIGHT
DG: to be used outdoors or
indoors in humid atmosphere
HORIZONTAL BEND 90 SHARP
VERTICAL BEND 90 SHARP
•		made of galvanized sheet steel acc.	to	EN	10327
•		made of galvanized sheet steel acc.	to	EN	10327
•		hot-dip galvanized	acc.	to	ISO	1461
•		hot-dip galvanized	acc.	to	ISO	1461
Width B (mm) Part Nr. Description
50 35CLC5-050/PG CABLE	TRUNKING	HORIZONTAL	BEND	90
SHARP	50/50
75 35CLC5-075/PG CABLE	TRUNKING	HORIZONTAL	BEND	90
SHARP	75/50
100 35CLC5-100/PG CABLE	TRUNKING	HORIZONTAL	BEND	90
SHARP	100/50
150 35CLC5-150/PG CABLE	TRUNKING	HORIZONTAL	BEND	90
SHARP	150/50
Width B
(mm) Part Nr. Description
50 35BMC5-050/PG CABLE	TRUNKING	VERTICAL	BEND	90	SHARP	50/50
75 35BMC5-075/PG CABLE	TRUNKING	VERTICAL	BEND	90	SHARP	75/50
100 35BMC5-100/PG CABLE	TRUNKING	VERTICAL	BEND	90	SHARP	100/50
150 35BMC5-150/PG CABLE	TRUNKING	VERTICAL	BEND	90	SHARP	150/50
Width B
(mm) Part Nr. Description
50 35BMC5-050/DG CABLE	TRUNKING	VERTICAL	BEND	90	SHARP	50/50
75 35BMC5-075/DG CABLE	TRUNKING	VERTICAL	BEND	90	SHARP	75/50
100 35BMC5-100/DG CABLE	TRUNKING	VERTICAL	BEND	90	SHARP	100/50
150 35BMC5-150/DG CABLE	TRUNKING	VERTICAL	BEND	90	SHARP	150/50
Width B (mm) Part Nr. Description
50 35CLC5-050/DG CABLE	TRUNKING	HORIZONTAL	BEND	90
SHARP	50/50
75 35CLC5-075/DG CABLE	TRUNKING	HORIZONTAL	BEND	90
SHARP	75/50
100 35CLC5-100/DG CABLE	TRUNKING	HORIZONTAL	BEND	90
SHARP	100/50
150 35CLC5-150/DG CABLE	TRUNKING	HORIZONTAL	BEND	90
SHARP	150/50
194
PG: to be used indoors in
almost dry atmosphere
50
SIDE HEIGHT
DG: to be used outdoors or
indoors in humid atmosphere
HORIZONTAL TEE
VERTICAL TEE
•		made of galvanized sheet steel acc.	to	EN	10327
•		made of galvanized sheet steel acc.	to	EN	10327
•		hot-dip galvanized	acc.	to	ISO	1461
•		hot-dip galvanized	acc.	to	ISO	1461
Width B (mm) Part Nr. Description
50 35HEC5-050/PG CABLE	TRUNKING	HORIZONTAL	TEE	50/50
75 35HEC5-075/PG CABLE	TRUNKING	HORIZONTAL	TEE	75/50
100 35HEC5-100/PG CABLE	TRUNKING	HORIZONTAL	TEE
100/50
150 35HEC5-150/PG CABLE	TRUNKING	HORIZONTAL	TEE
150/50
Width B
(mm) Part Nr. Description
50 35VEC5-050/PG CABLE	TRUNKING	VERTICAL	TEE	50/50
75 35VEC5-075/PG CABLE	TRUNKING	VERTICAL	TEE	75/50
100 35VEC5-100/PG CABLE	TRUNKING	VERTICAL	TEE	100/50
150 35VEC5-150/PG CABLE	TRUNKING	VERTICAL	TEE	150/50
Width B
(mm) Part Nr. Description
50 35VEC5-050/DG CABLE	TRUNKING	VERTICAL	TEE	50/50
75 35VEC5-075/DG CABLE	TRUNKING	VERTICAL	TEE	75/50
100 35VEC5-100/DG CABLE	TRUNKING	VERTICAL	TEE	100/50
150 35VEC5-150/DG CABLE	TRUNKING	VERTICAL	TEE	150/50
Width B (mm) Part Nr. Description
50 35HEC5-050/DG CABLE	TRUNKING	HORIZONTAL	TEE	50/50
75 35HEC5-075/DG CABLE	TRUNKING	HORIZONTAL	TEE	75/50
100 35HEC5-100/DG CABLE	TRUNKING	HORIZONTAL	TEE
100/50
150 35HEC5-150/DG CABLE	TRUNKING	HORIZONTAL	TEE
150/50
195
PG: to be used indoors in
almost dry atmosphere
50
SIDE HEIGHT
DG: to be used outdoors or
indoors in humid atmosphere
CROSS
SEALING END
•		made of galvanized sheet steel acc.	to	EN	10327
•		made of galvanized sheet steel acc.	to	EN	10327
•		hot-dip galvanized	acc.	to	ISO	1461
•		hot-dip galvanized	acc.	to	ISO	1461
Width B (mm) Part Nr. Description
50 35MHC5-050/PG CABLE	TRUNKING	CROSS	50/50
75 35MHC5-075/PG CABLE	TRUNKING	CROSS	75/50
100 35MHC5-100/PG CABLE	TRUNKING	CROSS	100/50
150 35MHC5-150/PG CABLE	TRUNKING	CROSS	150/50
Width B
(mm) Part Nr. Description
50 35SE5-050/PG CABLE	TRUNKING	SEALING	END	50/50
75 35SE5-075/PG CABLE	TRUNKING	SEALING	END	75/50
100 35SE5-100/PG CABLE	TRUNKING	SEALING	END	100/50
150 35SE5-150/PG CABLE	TRUNKING	SEALING	END	150/50
Width B
(mm) Part Nr. Description
50 35SE5-050/DG CABLE	TRUNKING	SEALING	END	50/50
75 35SE5-075/DG CABLE	TRUNKING	SEALING	END	75/50
100 35SE5-100/DG CABLE	TRUNKING	SEALING	END	100/50
150 35SE5-150/DG CABLE	TRUNKING	SEALING	END	150/50
Width B (mm) Part Nr. Description
50 35MHC5-050/DG CABLE	TRUNKING	CROSS	50/50
75 35MHC5-075/DG CABLE	TRUNKING	CROSS	75/50
100 35MHC5-100/DG CABLE	TRUNKING	CROSS	100/50
150 35MHC5-150/DG CABLE	TRUNKING	CROSS	150/50